(hereinafter collectively referred to as “Objects”)

ADVAIT INFRATECH LIMITED

 19

B. Particulars of the offer including the maximum number of specified securities to

be issued

Preferential Issue of up to 1,43,590 Fully Convertible Warrants (‘Warrants’) at the issue

price of 1,776/- including premium of 1,766/-, aggregating up to 25,50,15,840/- (Rupees

Twenty-Five Crore Thirty Lakhs Seven Hundred Twenty Only) in terms of the provisions of

Chapter V of SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018 and applicable provisions of Companies Act,

2013.

C. The intent of the promoters, directors or key managerial personnel of the issuer to

subscribe to the offer

None of the Promoter or Promoter Group has intended to subscribe the offer.

D. The Shareholding Pattern of the issuer before and after the preferential issue

The shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the proposed preferential issue

to “Promoter & Promoter Group” & “Non – Promoter” is likely to be as follows:

Category

Pre-Issue Shareholding Structure Convertible

Warrants to be

Allotted

Post – Issue Shareholding

No. of Shares % No. of Shares %

A) Promoter Shareholding

1) Indian

Individuals & HUF 74,99,700 69.44 - 74,99,700 68.53

Bodies Corporate - - - - -

Total (A)(1) 74,99,700 69.44 - 74,99,700 68.53

2) Foreign - - - - -

Total Promoter

holding (A1 + A2)
74,99,700 69.44 - 74,99,700 68.53

B) Public Shareholding

1)Institutional

Investors
1,329 0.01 11,261 12,590 0.12

2) Non – Institutional Investors

Individuals 28,30,176 26.20 76,501 29,06,677 26.56

Bodies Corporate 2,66,013 2.46 30,406 2,96,419 2.71

NRIs 91,775 0.85 - 91,775 0.84

HUF 79,616 0.74 14,161 93,777 0.86

Others 31,984 0.30 11,261 43,245 0.40

Total (B)(2) 33,00,893 30.56 1,43,590 34,44,483 31.47

Total Public

Holding (B1 + B2)
33,00,893 30.56 1,43,590 34,44,483 31.47

C)Non – Promoter

Non-Public
- - - - -

Total (A + B + C) 1,08,00,593 100.00 1,43,590 1,09,44,183 100.00

ADVAIT INFRATECH LIMITED

 20

Notes:

(1) The pre-issue shareholding pattern is as on July 05, 2024

(2) Post shareholding structure may change depending upon any other corporate action in

between.

(3) The post preferential percentage of shareholding has been calculated assuming that all the

Warrants allotted will be converted into equity shares.